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Scopus

ELSEVIER

82+M 24,6+K 194+K

3anvcen AdKTUBHDbIX 3aroJjioBKoB KHUI
® 68M 3anucen nocne 1970 r., ® 23,5K peueHsunpyeMble )XypHarsbl, U3 KOTOpbIX @ Bknoyaa MoHorpaduu,
BKJTIOUUTENBHO CO CNpaBKaMu 6onee 4K aBnaetca Gold Open Access penoaKTUpyeMble TOMa,
OCHOBHbI€ CrMpaBOYHble
@ 740+ KHWKHbBIX cepum paboTbl M y4eOHUKN YPOBHS

® 6,5+M 3anuncen 0o 1970 roaa,

HaunHaa c 1788 ropa ® 300+ TOProBbIX N3OaHUM

® CocpepoToyeHa Ha couMnanbHbIX

. HayKaX, NCKYCCTBE A
® 8,5+McTatenc OTKPbITbIM OOCTYNOM o Ctatbu B npecce (T.e. CTaTbW, MPUHATDbIE K

MaHUTaPHbIX HayKaX, HO TaKXe
ny6énmkaumm) ns 6onee yem 8 Tbicau ry P yKax,

- BK/1tOYaeT B cebs HayKy,
N30aHUN OT MeXXOYyHapPOoOHbIX N30aTeNbCTB, TEXHONOTUN 1 MEAMLIHY (STM)
@ 9+M poknapoB KoHbepeHUMN B TOM umcne Cambridge University Press,

MHCTUTYT MHXKEHEePOB MO 3M1EKTPOTEXHUKE U
aneKkTpoHuke (IEEE)



NMYBITNKALUNA
BA3A OAHHbBIX SCOPUS

3&%@ A 310 pedepaTmBHaa 6a3a OaHHbIX M HAYKOMeTpUYyecKas
Gﬂ*}l W SCOpU S nnaTtdopmMa, cosgaHHaa B 2004 r. nagaTtenbCKom
e M Koprnopaumewn Elsevier (HnpoepnaHabl).

* Mpodunum aBTOPOB — NMNPODPUITN aBTOPOB C

YHUKaTbHbIMUW MOEHTUPUMKATOPAMMU. ﬁ /—\ {;@
* Mpodunnu yupexxgeHUm — Ans ydpexkageHmm,
COTPYAHWKM KOTOPbIX onybninKoBanm 6onee ogHomM

cTaTbu, B SCOPUS co3zgatoTca npodumnm c S CO p u S

YHUKAJ1IbHbIMI l/I,EI,eHTl/I(bl/IKaTOpaMl/I.

« Mpodunnm XypHanoB — MHCTPYMEHTbl SCOpUS > \ /
MNO3BONAOT MPOBOAMTL PACLLUMPEHHbIN aHaNM3 __ Ej

M3O0aHWUN HAaYYHOro YPOBHS.
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MYBJITMKALNA

KBAPTUJTN XXYPHAJ1OB

«3TMTa» HayYHbIX N3OaHUMMN

30J10Tad cepelnMHa, KOTOPaA BKJTKOHaET B
ceba n3BecTHble U I'IpOd)eCCVIOHaﬂbeIe
N3O0aHNHAH

BK/ItOYaeT BoJblLoe KONMMYEeCTBO HOBbIX
N30aHUM, 0OCTAaTOYHO BbICOKOIO YPOBH4H,
KOTOPblIE aKTUBHO Pa3BMNBAKOTCH B cBoOen
AEeATEJIbHOCTU



SCIMAGO JOURNAL RANK (STR)

SJR (scimagojournal rank) - MoanduLMpPOBaHHbIN BapMaHT NoKa3aTtensa «MMnakT-paKTop + eigenfactor»

SJIR

YUY TDBIBAET:

MYBJITMKALNA

@ O6LLee KOMNYeCTBO LUTUPOBaHUM cTaTen,

OI'Iy6J'IVIKOBaHHbIX B oL eHMMBaeMOM XypHale

B3BelleHHble NoKa3aTenun aTnx LI,MTVIpOBaHMl;I

no rogam

@ «ABTOPUTETHOCTb» CCbI/TOK
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SCIMAGO JOURNAL & COUNTRY RANK (SIR)
B

JII SCIMAGO INSTITUTIONS RANKINGS

SJ R Scimago Journal & Country Rank
Home Journal Rankings Country Rankings Viz Tools Help About Us
All subject areas All subject categories All regions / countries All types
2020
:‘ Only Open Access Journals E Only SciELO Journals ﬁ Only WoS Journals ' Display journals with at least 0 Citable Docs. (3years) Apply
4 Download data
1- 50 of 32958 >
H Total Total Total Total Citable Cites / Ref. /
Title Type + SJR d Docs. Docs, Refs. Cites Docs. Doc. Doc,
noes (2020) (3years) (2020)  (3years) (3years) (2years) (2020)
; 62.937
1 Ca-A Cancer Journal for Clinicians journal 168 47 119 3452 15499 80 126.34 73.45 E
; 40.949
2 MMWR Recommendations and Reports & journal pon 143 10 9 1292 492 9 5000 12920 EE
3 Nature Reviews Molecular Cell Biology journal 431 115 338 8439 10844 167 32.83 7338 £ :;
_ : 34573 greay
4 Quarterly Journal of Economics journal 259 40 110 2733 1945 109 16.00 68.33 ==
5 Nature Reviews Malerials journal 108 92 264 10632 11188 138 3215 11557 B :
National vital statistics repaorts : from the
Centers for DI Control and P tion, J
¢ wenters tor Uisease Controi and Prevention Lo 28083 19 a4 211 1998 24 2600  17ss EE=
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Nature

COUNTRY SUBJECT AREA AND CATEGORY PUBLISHER H-INDEX

United Kingdom Multidisciplinary Nature Publishing Group
L Multidisciplinary

TIT Universities and research

=== nstitutions in United Kingdom

PUBLICATION TYPE ISSN COVERAGE INFORMATION

Journals 00280836, 14764687 1869-2020 Homepage

How to publish in this journal

nature@nature.com

SCOPE

Nature is a weekly international journal publishing the finest peer-reviewed research in all fields of science and technology on the basis of its originality,
importance, interdisciplinary interest, timeliness, accessibility, elegance and surprising conclusions. Nature also provides rapid, authoritative, insightful
and arresting news and interpretation of topical and coming trends affecting science, scientists and the wider public.

\
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CTPAHVILI,A KYPHAJIA B SJR
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NMYBITNKALUNA
CITE SCORE. KAK OBHOBWJ1IN NOKASATEJIb?

a N
HoBasa Mmetoponorusa CiteScore: CiteScore 2020

CiteScore 2020= A/
LUutuposanme I I B R A

JOKyMeHTbDI

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

A — Konn4yectBo UMTUPOBAHUN HA CTaTbU, 0630pbl, pELEH3NU, TE3UCDHI
KOHdepeHuun, onybnmkosaHHble B 2017-2020 rogax

— KonunyecTtBo cTaten, o630poB, peLeH3Nn, Te3NCOB KOHdepeHUuUun,
onyénmnkosaHHble B 2017-2020 rogax
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NOABOP NOTEHUMOHHDBIX XXYPHAJIOB

Jlydlle BbIOMpaTb M3gaHMe B NepBYO odepeab Mo TeMaTuke
nyonmKyeMblix cTaTen, a He No chepe HayyHOM OeaTeNbHOCTM.

OueHkKa
' Foob! Ny6nInNKaLuMOHH
[ 6 oW
nyénmkaumnm
cTaTed neqaTenbHOCTU
@ .
KaTeropuyecku TN OOKYMeHTa OTKPbITbIA UMN XXYPHaNoB U liIX
- nokKasaTteneu
t MpoBecTy Cy3unTb (HayqHoe 3aKPbITbI
. nccriegoBaHue
TeMaTU4YeCKUi pe3yNbTaT no p ’ [OCTy
y chepe 0630p M T.M.) 4
ronier crarek Hay4yHoOro ‘ | 5 war
MAKCVIMATIBHO VICCJ'IZ oBaHUSA
MOXOXUX Ha A ‘ 4 war
Ballly 3 war
2 war

T war
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IAYKOMETPUHECKAA BASA JJAHHDBIX SCOPUS
4 ISSN Enter ISSN or ISSNs

ISSN: 0028-0836 x

~

Filter refine list

1 T'ESUIt o, Download Scopus Source List  (3) Learn more about Scopus Source List
Clear filters
D All ~ Export to Excel Save to source list 2020
View metrics for year:
D'SPIaY options 3 Source title J CiteScore -, Highest percentile Citations Documents % Cited s 5
Ny 2017-20 4 2017-20 4
[:} Display only Open Access journals
Counts for 4-year timeframe []1 Nature 56.9 99% 271 357 4773 86
1/110

(@) No minimum selected

p
‘:/’ Minimum citations
“ ~ Top of page
O Minimum documents
Citescore highest quartile
[ ] Show only titles in top 10 percent
[ ]1st quartile
[ ]2nd quartile
B 3rd quartile

B‘lth quartile

Source type v

WO  Clear filters
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JournalFinder Find journals ~ About FAQ

Paper title

Enter your paper title here

Paper abstract

Erter yvaur paper abstract here

Maxirmum 5,000 characters (D

\(n_y\.u'c-rd £

Field of research

Select field of research

+ Refine your search
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KAK HAUTU XXYPHA?

JournalFinder Find journals  About FAQ

— Refine your search

E.g Jourr

Refine the scope of your search to get more relevant journals

Publication type

An article can either be published gold open o1 @ Journals that offer gold OA&
access or with Subscription. A pubheation

fee i= required when publshing gold OA, l@) Journals with subscription
while subscription is free (an embargo

pericd applies before authors can publish

their manuseript to the publich

Journal impact

CitaScore and Impact factor measure the CiteScore O Impact factor @
number of times #n average paper ina Al lournals Al;jn.__mals

journal is cited. They are indicators of how

relevant the articles pubtished in.a journal 0 10 0

are.

Review and publication time

Each journal needs soms time to check your Time to 1st decision © Time to publication @
siubmission and review your work before All journals All ja;.mqlq

publishing it. Valuss are based on average

across submitted papers per journal.
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HEOOBPOCOBECTHDIE XXYPHAIJIDI

-

N

x HECTABWUJIbHDbIE

MoryT noTepsaTb MHOEKCALMIO 00
MHOEeKcaunmn Ballen paboTbl

~

J

-

X HEOOBPOCOBECTHbIE

YKa3bIBatoT HEKOPPEKTHbIE OJaHHble,
YTOObI NONYYUTb BOMbLLE OeHer U
paboT

~

N
-

N

X OYENUKATDI

CanTbl >XypHanoB (MHorga n3gaHun)
He MMeloLMe OTHOLLEHNS K
peanbHbIM U3OaHUAM

HAYYHDbIE
MYBJITMKALNA
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HECTABWJ1IbHbIE XXYPHAIJIDI

x MOTIYT NOTEPATb MHOEKCALIAIO OO
WHOEKCALMN BALLEN PAGOTbI

HecTtabunbHaa nybinKauMoHHas
OUHaMUKa:

« KOnmMyecTBO BbIMNYCKOB

* KonnyecTBo cTaTen

* JemMorpadmyeckmnm coCctaB aBTOPOB <7 N
. I, pad P ) o o
] f‘
s )
HapyweHue Kputepuesn MPOBEPUTb:
MHOEKCauuMn B MeXXayHapoaHbIX OVHaAMUKY
. 6a3ax AaHHbIX ) nokasaTtenem B MB[]
v
e )

MpeHebpeXxeHne 3TUKoOM
ny6nmMKauMoHHOM OeaTeNIbHOCTU:
* YpoBeHb CaMOLUTUPOBaHNA

* HapawwmnBaHMe nokasaTenen




NMYBITNKALUNA

HEOOBPOCOBECTHDIE XXYPHAIJIDI

x YKA3bIBAIOT HEKOPEKTHbIE OAHHDIE, YHTOBbDI
MOJ1IYYUTb BOJIbLUE OEHEI U PABOT

4 ) l
* BpyT 06 nHoekcaumm
* OTpa)kaloT HEKOPPEKTHbIE

nokasatenu |
« Ccblnatotcs Ha noxkHble/ MPOBEPSITh: < N~
HEKOPPEKTHbIE PEUTUHTU aKTYanbHOCTb N\
o J MHpopMaumm B MB[],




KYPHAJbI-OYBJTMKATDI

HAYYHDbIE
MYBJITMKALNA

q

X

CAWUTbI YXYPHANOB (MHOIOA U3OAHUS),

KOTOPbIE HE UMEIOT OTHOLLEHUA K

PEAJIbHbIM USOAHUAM

A 4

« Co30atoT CanTbl MOXOXKMe Mo
CTUNMNCTUMKE Ha CTPaHMLbl peanbHbIX
N30aHUM

« Co30at0T CanTbl C MOXOXMMU
JOMeHaMM Ha Ha3BaHMe XypHana

« Co30atoT XKypHalbl, MOXoXXmne nof
Ha3BaHWMEM Ha
MN3BeCTHble/MPONHOEKCUPOBAHHbIE
XY PHasbl

~

J

7~ N\
LI
A~
NMPOBEPATb:
CCblfIKa Ha nnatdopmy
B MB/[]
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il W?b Of AClarivate
SéCIence Analytics
roup

MOLUHOCTb WEB OF SCIENCE

1,7 :é-lbﬁ)Jf'OK 161 S;:mcem 34 >T+z|/(p:)|—1anoa 254 ggﬁgg;%'x

WEB OF SCIENCE CORE COLLECTION

21'1 ;ﬂ;Kaanux 12 ;:;(;Hanog 74’8 ?Tnak-lreﬁ 254 AnCUnNMINHbI

MUPOBbIX C UMMaKT-
YKY[PHanoB daKTOpOM
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WEB OF SCIENCE CORE COLLECTION

apxuB C

SCIENCE CITATION INDEX e

SCIE EXPANDED: PACLUMPEHHbIN
MHOEKC HAYYHOTO LIUTUPOBAHMS

ThiC
9,2+ cambix aBTopuTeTHLIX D53 :::Mceﬁ
YKypHanoB
mnpa
178 wHayuHbix ancumnnmd 1,18 umtnposaHHbIx
CChINOK

SOCIAL SCIENCES CITATION

SSIE INDEX:MHOEKC UMTUPOBAHUS g8 o
COLUMANBHbIX HAYK
3’5+ TbIC ~ 9’37 MIH .
n3gaHmMm 3anuceun
58 HayuHbIX 122 w™mnH
ancumnniauvH CCbIJTOK

Ectb

MMnakT-dpaKTop

AHCI CITATION INDEX: UHOEKC

1852

28

81

BKC

100+

53,2+

I BOOK CITATION INDEX:

apXuB ¢

1900 roga

ARTS & HUMANITIES IC INDEX CHEMICUS

apxuB C |

LMTUPOBAHMA UCKYCCTB 2005 rona |

N rYMAHUTAPHbBIX HAYK

CCR

CURRENT CHEMICAL REACTIONS

YKypHanos 49+ MWH
sanucen MHOeKCUPYIoT MaTepurarbl, MOCBALWLEHHbIe
XY[OXeCTBEHHbIX MAH XUMUYECKUM CTPYKTYPaM 1 peakLmam
W ryMaHuTapHbix 33,4 CeBINOK
AVCLUMNAVH

EMERGING SOURCES
CITATION INDEX: UHOEKC

CONFERENCE PROCEEDINGS
CITATION INDEX: MHOEKC

apxuB c

apxuB ¢

LMTMPOBAHMS HOBbIX <005 fone LINTVPOBAHMS MATEPUASIOB 1900 roas

NCTOYHHUNKOB KOH®EPEHLUMU

34 MM
ThiC 3anucen MHOeKC OTKPbIBAET Mosb3oBaTenam nnatdopmesl
yPHaNoE [OCTYN K MaTepmanam KoHdepeHLMI, KoTopble
74,4 ™M™ MOMOratoT YUYeHbIM BbISIBASATL TEHAEHLUM,
ccblnok aHanuM3MpoBaTb HoBelLLMeE Maen B CBoei chepe.
Tbic MITH
apxVB C 205+ marepuanoe 70 unTUpOBaHHBIX

1990 roga KOHdbepeHUUM CCbINOK

MHOEKC LUTUPOBAHNA
KHWUI

TbIC g
Kaxkabin rog K
caMbIX aBTOPUTETHbLIX
XypHarnos crmvcky
P pobasngerca
Mnpa ele 10000
LUTUPOBaHHbIX HOBbIX KHUT

CCbIJTOK
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PAHXWNPOBAHUNE XXYPHAJIOB B
BA3AX JAHHDbIX

NMoka3aTenn B HAYKOMEeTPUYECKOMU
6a3e paHHbIXx Web of Science:

Webof | f
Sc.lence .. L KBapTunb

” Group

Impact Factor (IF)
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IMPACT FACTOR

NMoka3aTenb BINATENIbHOCTU U3OaHUA.
PaccuuTbiBaeTca TonbkKo and nspnaHmm Web of Science SCIE

n SSCI 3a Web of Science Core Collection.

£
i
g

> :
,h =

‘. . f__. 2

KonunyecTtBo umTmnpoBaHmMm B 2022 roay
cTaTen, onyobnmkoBaHHbIX B 2020-2021

| F2022 =
KonunuecTtBo cTatel onybnmkoBaHHbIX B 2020-2021

PaccunTtbiBaeTCA Ha OCHOBE CTaTUCTUYECKOMN 06paboTKm
YXYPHanbHbIX ny6nukauum TOJIbKO (!) B 6a3e gaHHbIX

Web of Science
(B SCOpUS paccumMTbIBatOTCA OpYyrme )XypHanbHble MHOEKCHI — SR U
SNIP, MMNaKT-$aKToPOoB B 3TOM 6a3e AaHHbIX HeT)
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BAPUAHTbI PACHETA IMPACT FACTOR

OBYyXNeTHUM (Knaccndeckumnmn)
NMnNaKT-paKTop

XypHana 3a 2022 ropg

NdD(2) = A/B

oe:

A - KONTMYECTBO LUnNTUpoBaHMM B 2022 roay
CTaTeW 3TOro XypHasna, onybnMKoOBaHHbIX B HEM B
2020-2021rr.;

B - KONMYecTBO cTaTen, onyb/INKOBaHHbIX B

XypHane B 2020-2021 rr.

B Web of Science 0CHOBHbIM XypHaJibHbIM
UHAEKCOM siBngaeTca aByxneTHum No

MatunneTHUM
NMnaKT-paKTop

KYpPHana 3a 2022 ron

NdD(5) = A/B

pe:
A - KOSIMYECTBO LUUTUpOBaHMM B 2022 roay
CTaTen 3TOro XXypHarsna, onyb/IMKoOBaHHbIX B HEM B

2017-2021 rr.;
B - Konn4yecTBO cTaTen, onyb/IMKOBaHHbIX B

XypHane B 2017-2021 rr.

PaccumnTtbiBaeTcs An4 XXypHanoBs, B KOTOPbIX ONepaTUBHOCTb
(T.e. MOMEHT, Nocne KOToporo ctaTtbU, ony6/1MKOBaHHbIE B
XYpHane, HauMHaloT LMTUPOBATbCS) ona3abiBaeT — Yalle Bcero
3TO KacaeTcsH coumanbHbIX U3gaHnm



CYWECTBYIOT J11M1 PA3SHDbIE BUODbI
NMMITAKT-OAKTOPA?

« Cosmos Impact Factor
Directory Of Indexing And Impact Factor (DIIF) General Impact Factor

* Global Impact Factor

* Global Science Citation Impact Factor (GSCIF)

* Impact-factor.ru

« Impact Factor Services For International Journals (I.F.S.1.J.)

« International Impact Factor Services
International Innovative Journal Impact Factor (11JIF) International Journal Impact
Factor (1JIF)

« International Services For Impact Factor And Indexing (ISIFI)
« Journal Impact Factor

« Journals Impact Factor (JIFACTOR)

« Journal Influence Factor

« Journals Consortium. Journal Influence Factor (JIF)

« JPR Impact Factor
Science Impact Factor Scientific Journal Impact Factor Systematic Impact Factor
Technical Impact Factor Universal Impact Factor

q
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INCITES JOURNAL CITATION REPORTS

Search

for journals in the Journal
Citation Reports

Browse journals
filter and compare
journals

S Clarivate’

Journal Citation Reports

—

=

Browse journals

12 Products

2 incites.qa@clarivate.com ~

The world's leading journals and publisher-

neutral data

Already have a manuscript?

Find relevant, reputable journals for potential publication of your research using Manuscript
matcher.
See full listings and refine your search
e,
é ’ ¢ |_- '| (iR
_— sr —-— R ad I
- ‘ . -~ ]
Browse journals Browse categories Browse publishers Browse countries
COMIN NG SOON COMING SD0N COMING SGON
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Features coming

soon

these options are currently
only available in the legacy
Journal Citation Reports



Journal name ~

JOURNAL OF ARCHAEOLOGICAL
RESEARCH

JOURNAL OF PEASANT STUDIES

JOURNAL OF ARCHAEOLOGICAL
METHOD AND THEORY

EVOLUTIONARY ANTHROPOLOGY
CURRENT ANTHROPOLOGY
JOURNAL OF WORLD PREHISTORY
History and Anthropology
CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY

Signs and Society

JOURNAL OF ARCHAEOLOGICAL
SCIENCE

SOCIAL NETWORKS

JOURNAL OF ANTHROPOLOGICAL
ARCHAEOLOGY

ISSN

1059-0161

0306-6150

1072-5369

1060-1538

0011-3204

0892-7537

0275-7206

0886-7356

2326-4489

0305-4403

0378-8733

0278-4165

elSSN

1573-7756

1743-9361

1573-7764

1520-6505

1537-5382

1573-7802

1477-2612

1548-1360

N/A

1095-9238

1879-2111

1090-2686

Category -

ANTHROPOLOGY

ANTHROPOLOGY

ANTHROPOLOGY

ANTHROPOLOGY

ANTHROPOLOGY

ANTHROPOLOGY

ANTHROPOLOGY

ANTHROPOLOGY

ANTHROPOLOGY

ANTHROPOLOGY

ANTHROPOLOGY

ANTHROPOLOGY

Total Citations ~

873

5,620

1,848

2,210

7,130

913

503

3,202

151

17,761

7,604

2,628

2020 JIF -

4.364

6.461

3.433

6.086

2.983

3.240

1.250

3.439

1.452

3.216

3.406

2,287

INCITES JOURNAL CITATION REPORTS

JIF Quartile -

Q1

Q1

Q1

o1

Q1

Q1

Q3

Q1

Q2

Q1

01

Q1

2020 JCl ~

3.48

3.06

2.68

2.50

2.44

2.44

2.23

2,13

2.04

% of DA Gold -

22.50%

10.00%

26.14%

14.06%

2.81%

52.78%

16.55%

100.00%

0.00%

11.67%

9.14%

7.18%
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Average JIF Percentile -

97.126

96.664

92.529

98.276
86.782
89.080
66.354
94.828
44.450

74.395

86.957

76.437
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Categories
| Select all

[7] Acoustics
ural Cennomics & Policy

ricullural Engineering
an I

JCR Year

orphology

1 Andrology

| Anesthe v _| Biote r& dpplied Microbiclogy
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The Journal Impact Factor (JIF) is a journal-level metric calculated from data indexed in the Web of Science Core Collection. It should be used with careful attention to the many factors that
influence citation rates, such as the volume of publication and citations characteristics of the subject area and type of journal. The Journal Impact Factor can complement expert opinion and
informed peer review. In the case of academic evaluation for tenure, it is inappropriate to use a journal-level metric as a proxy measure for individual researchers, institutions, or articles.
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Citation distribution

The Citation Distribution shows the frequency with which items published in the year or two years prior were cited in the JCR data year (i.e., the component of the calculation of the JIF). The graph has similar
functionality as the JIF Trend graph, including hover-over data descriptions for each data point, and an interactive legend where each data element's legend can be used as a toggle. You can view Articles, Reviews, or

Non-Citable (other) items to the JIF numerator.
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Journal Citation Indicator = 1.0 1. Greater than one is better than expected

citation performance in category
Means that published papers, across the journal,

received citations equal to the average (mean) for
Less than one is below expected citation

performance in category

the category.
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Journal Citation Indicator is
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Science platform. Spanning all disciplines and regions, Web of Science Core Collection is at the heart of the Web of Science platform. Curated
with care by an expert team of in-house editors, Web of Science Core Collection includes only journals that demonstrate high levels of
editorial rigor and best practice. As well as the Web of Science Core Collection, you can search across the following specialty collections:
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NATURE « Share This Journal
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About

Nature is a weekly international journal publishing the finest peer-reviewed research in all fields of science and technology on the basis of its originality, importance, interdisciplinary
interest, timeliness, accessibility, elegance and surprising conclusions. Nature also provides rapid, authoritative, insightful and arresting news and interpretation of topical and
coming trends affecting science, scientists and the wider public.

General Information

Publisher Website (7 Visit Site 1st Year Published 1869
Frequency Weekly Issues Per Year 51
Country [/ Region ENGLAND Primary Language English
Some general information was sourced from the Directory of Open Access Journals and/or Transpose.
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